
 

List of Manufacturers of Diesel Gensets who have obtained Type Approval Certificates for Noise Limits  

Certification Agency: CSIR-National Physical Laboratory, New Delhi 

CoP Year: 1st January to 31st December 2021 
Validity: Upto 31.12.2022 subject to conducting COP before 31.12.2022  

Sr. 
No. 

Name & 
Address of 

Genset 
Manufacturers 

 
 

 

Genset 
Model 
Sr. No. 

Or 
Family 

Genset Model 
(Parent & Variant) 

kVA 
rating 

Production 
during last 
COP year 

(2020) 

Engine Make, 
Model & kW 

rating  

Emission Type Approval 
Certificate No. & date 

Noise Type 
Approval 
Certificate No. & 
Date 

TA Test 
Noise 
Level 
(dBA 

Genset 
Models 

tested for 
COP with 
engine & 

alternator 
details  

Latest 
COP 

Certificate 
No. 

& Date 

COP 
Noise 
Level 
(dBA 

2. M/s. Sanjay 
Diesels, Village 
Ghatotha, Post 
Office- 
Ulehrian, 
Tehsil Indora, 
District 
Kangra, 
Kangra-176 
403 

F-1 LP-EN-15 
LP-EN-10 

15 
10 

0 
0 

AL2CDG1, 
LYEM202936, 
15.6 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F42/2017-13 dtd 04.03.2017 

21060050/D1.07/T-
005 dt 15/06/2021 

69.8 Nil Nil - 

F-2 LP-EN-25 
LP-EN-20 

25 
20 

0 
0 

AL2CTIDG2, 
LYEM202814, 
25.2 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F43/2017-14 dtd 04.05.2017 

21060050/D1.07/T-
006 dt 15/06/2021 

71.5 Nil Nil - 

F-3 LN-EN-30 30 0 AL2CTIDG1, 
LBEM202345, 
28.4 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F43/2017-14 dtd 04.05.2017 

21060050/D1.07/T-
007 dt 16/06/2021 

70.6 Nil Nil  
- 

F-4 LN-EN-40 
LN-EN-35 

40 
35 

0 
0 

AL4CTDG1, 
LAHM109356, 
39 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F31/2014-03 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
008 dt 16/06/2021 

72.0 Nil Nil - 

F-5 LP-EN-62.5 
LP-EN-50 

62.5 
50 

0 
0 

AL4CTIDG5, 
LBHM107494, 
59 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F24/2014-01 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
009 dt 16/06/2021 

72.6 Nil Nil - 

F-6 LP-EN-82.5 
LP-EN-75 

82.5 
75 

0 
0 

AL4CTIDG3, 
LYHM111659, 
78 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
010 dt 16/06/2021 

73.3 Nil Nil - 

F-7 LP-EN-100 100 0 AL6DTIDG1, 
LAHM110636, 
94 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
011 dt 16/06/2021 

74.0 Nil Nil  



F-8 LP-EN-125 
LP-EN-110 

125 
110 

0 
0 

AL6DTIDG2, 
LAHM110655, 
116 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
012 dt 16/06/2021 

73.5 Nil Nil  

F-9 LP-EN-160 
LP-EN-140 

160 
140 

0 
0 

AL6DTIDG4, 
LAHM109904, 
147 

ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-
F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014 

21060050/D1.07/T-
013 dt 16/06/2021 

73.9 Nil Nil  

 


