

List of Manufacturers of Diesel Gensets who have obtained Type Approval Certificates for Noise Limits

Certification Agency: CSIR-National Physical Laboratory, New Delhi

CoP Year: 1st January to 31st December 2021

Validity: Upto 31.12.2022 subject to conducting COP before 31.12.2022

Sr. No.	Name & Address of Genset Manufacturers	Genset Model Sr. No. Or Family	Genset Model (Parent & Variant)	kVA rating	Production during last COP year (2020)	Engine Make, Model & kW rating	Emission Type Approval Certificate No. & date	Noise Type Approval Certificate No. & Date	TA Test Noise Level (dBA)	Genset Models tested for COP with engine & alternator details	Latest COP Certificate No. & Date	COP Noise Level (dBA)
2.	M/s. Sanjay Diesels, Village Ghatotha, Post Office- Ulehrian, Tehsil Indora, District Kangra, Kangra-176 403	F-1	LP-EN-15 LP-EN-10	15 10	0 0	AL2CDG1, LYEM202936, 15.6	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F42/2017-13 dtd 04.03.2017	21060050/D1.07/T-005 dt 15/06/2021	69.8	Nil	Nil	-
		F-2	LP-EN-25 LP-EN-20	25 20	0 0	AL2CTIDG2, LYEM202814, 25.2	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F43/2017-14 dtd 04.05.2017	21060050/D1.07/T-006 dt 15/06/2021	71.5	Nil	Nil	-
		F-3	LN-EN-30	30	0	AL2CTIDG1, LBEM202345, 28.4	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F43/2017-14 dtd 04.05.2017	21060050/D1.07/T-007 dt 16/06/2021	70.6	Nil	Nil	-
		F-4	LN-EN-40 LN-EN-35	40 35	0 0	AL4CTDG1, LAHM109356, 39	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F31/2014-03 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T-008 dt 16/06/2021	72.0	Nil	Nil	-
		F-5	LP-EN-62.5 LP-EN-50	62.5 50	0 0	AL4CTIDG5, LBHM107494, 59	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F24/2014-01 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T-009 dt 16/06/2021	72.6	Nil	Nil	-
		F-6	LP-EN-82.5 LP-EN-75	82.5 75	0 0	AL4CTIDG3, LYHM111659, 78	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T-010 dt 16/06/2021	73.3	Nil	Nil	-
		F-7	LP-EN-100	100	0	AL6DTIDG1, LAHM110636, 94	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL-F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T-011 dt 16/06/2021	74.0	Nil	Nil	-

		F-8	LP-EN-125 LP-EN-110	125 110	0 0	AL6DTIDG2, LAHM110655, 116	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL- F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T- 012 dt 16/06/2021	73.5	Nil	Nil	
		F-9	LP-EN-160 LP-EN-140	160 140	0 0	AL6DTIDG4, LAHM109904, 147	ARAI/MoEF/DGTA/ALL- F25/2014-02 dtd 22.03.2014	21060050/D1.07/T- 013 dt 16/06/2021	73.9	Nil	Nil	